Saisonmeldebogen Jugend

Verein:

Saison: 2024/2025

Vereinshummer:;

-

wagg *Jasketball-Verband
&J Schleswig-Holstein

Bitte tiber die Funktion Drucken das Formular als PDF Drucken und an gs@bvsh.de schicken.

Meldetermine: U12-U18

Jugend, mannlich

AK Jahrgang

u18

U16

u14
U12

07/08
09/10
11/12
13

15. Marz 2024 | 18:00 Uhr

Anwurfzeit Heimspiele

SA Zeit SO Zeit

Anzahl

0 o |
0 o _|
0 o |
0 |

Anwurfzeiten 2. / 3. / 4. Mannschaften

FN025-02-2024
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